7/11/25, 6:16 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology Bhagalpu
r

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



7/11/25, 6:16 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

28667

29881

1543

5740

7295

12094

14896

1666

8022

41121

44067

2003

6297

7642

15696

19008

1666

9910

217



7/11/25, 6:16 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

10234

3714

5418

26166

48719

2957

6500

8083

13838

10273

5067

5418

43918

50610

3228

6670

8083

17055

37



7/11/25, 6:16 PM

Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

19741

7770

10932

4591

5503

25314

3028

19741

10308

10962

5130

5503

42091

3028

417



7/11/25, 6:16 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5893

7952

15011

20456

9974

5187

5518

41101

51543

5893

7952

16308

20456

10414

5288

5518

50562

52471

5/7



7/11/25, 6:16 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Bhagalpur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Mechatronics and
Automation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics and
Automation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7301

9497

17088

23770

10453

12356

5343

7753

9497

18004

24133

10694

12356

5397

6/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

7/11/25, 6:16 PM JoSAA

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

