

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rar	nks
Round No	5
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology Bhagalpu r
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28667	41121
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29881	44067
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1543	2003
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5740	6297
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7295	7642
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12094	15696
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14896	19008
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1666	1666
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8022	9910

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10234	10273
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3714	5067
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5418	5418
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26166	43918
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48719	50610
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2957	3228
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6500	6670
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8083	8083
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13838	17055

25, 6:16 PM			JoSAA	•		
Technology Bhagalpur	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19741	19741
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7770	10308
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10932	10962
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4591	5130
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5503	5503
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25314	42091
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3028	3028

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5893	5893
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7952	7952
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15011	16308
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20456	20456
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9974	10414
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5187	5288
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5518	5518
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41101	50562
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51543	52471

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7301	7753
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9497	9497
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17088	18004
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23770	24133
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10453	10694
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12356	12356
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5343	5397

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





